
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

57 

195 

20 

7 

262 

71 

3 

25 

3B 

62 

211 

83B 

77 

197 

45 

14 

06 

1A 

511 

71A 

99 

18 

100 

02 

50 

8 

88 

59 

89 

94B 

71B 

44 

35 

Name 

John Deford 

Mark Congleton 

Patrick Womack 

Paul Stinson 

Joe Viola 

Gregg Frey 

Bill Glavin 

Bryce Bandish 

Jim Lenehan 

Ceasar Cone 

Charles Guest 

Michael Unger 

Daniel Caggiano 

Randall Smalley 

David Huber 

John Perry 

Skott Burkland 

Dwight Merriman 

Peter Bauer 

Tom Briest 

Vince Vaccaro 

Rich Kushner 

Kristine Lay 

Hal Jones 

Lowell Marx 

Paul Quackenbush 

Damon DeSantis 

Joe Hoover 

Steve Rauh 

Dean DeSantis 

Robert Hayes 

Hal Nichols 

Tom Benjamin 

Class 

8BP 

12MP3 

8BSL 

8CP 

8CP 

8AP 

12GTU 

12MP2 

8AP 

8DP 

8CP 

8CP 

8AP 

12MP3 

8 

12GTU 

8BP 

8RS 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8DP 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BP 

8BS 

8BS 

Laps 

6 

4 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

2 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

5 

Best Tm 

2:16.255 

2:18.376 

2:20.427 

2:20.599 

2:20.844 

2:21.237 

2:21.966 

2:22.046 

2:22.344 

2:22.664 

2:22.749 

2:24.552 

2:24.561 

2:24.594 

2:25.674 

2:26.000 

2:27.954 

2:28.678 

2:28.939 

2:29.127 

2:29.811 

2:30.239 

2:30.845 

2:31.304 

2:33.431 

2:33.965 

2:34.470 

2:34.625 

2:34.630 

2:35.943 

2:49.265 

2nd Best 

2:17.393 

2:18.549 

2:20.532 

2:20.684 

2:21.621 

2:23.404 

2:22.317 

2:23.669 

2:22.393 

2:23.329 

2:22.916 

2:30.649 

2:24.982 

2:24.933 

2:25.711 

2:26.077 

2:28.079 

2:31.117 

2:29.556 

2:29.988 

2:30.373 

2:33.999 

2:33.516 

2:31.348 

2:34.931 

2:35.261 

2:36.613 

2:35.712 

2:35.666 

2:38.825 

2:49.730 

Year 

1973 

2004 

1973 

1963 

1972 

1970 

1972 

1989 

1976 

1967 

1981 

1972 

1970 

2002 

1979 

1972 

1969 

1976 

1971 

1970 

1972 

1963 

1988 

1972 

1972 

1963 

1966 

1975 

1972 

1976 

1971 

1971 

1969 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super 7 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

BMW e30 M3 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 914/6 

Mini Cooper Cooper S 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Volvo 122 Amazon 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

BMW 2002 Tii 

Datsun 240Z 

Lotus Super 7 

BMW 2000CS 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 Coupe 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Engine 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1990cc 

1538cc 

2400cc 

2400cc 

2999cc 

2500cc 

2000cc 

1962cc 

13B 

2454cc 

2400cc 

1600cc 

2800cc 

2700cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2397cc 

1962cc 

2031cc 

1962cc 

2000cc 

2393cc 

1522cc 

1900cc 

2341cc 

2000cc 

1990cc 

2195cc 

2000cc 

2001cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#35 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 9/6/2018 3:29:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  8 & 12b 

Group 8 & 12b Practice 

Practice started at 15:08:39 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2018 03:00 PM 


